Te c h n o l o g y  f o r  s a f e  e n v i r o n m e n t !
SENS-EX gas detection devices
Te c h n o l o g y  f o r  s a f e  e n v i r o n m e n t !
Function:
The installed SENS-EX type gas detectors and gas
detection systems are designed to detect explosive or
toxic gases, vapours, carbon dioxide, oxygen and other
gases in the air. They can measure gas concentration,

 Large digital LCD display and LED status signals
 Automated and manual ventilation control
 Programmable controls, up to four signalling levels + self error indication
 According to demand serial or star-point wiring can be used
 24VDC or 230VAC power supply
 Optional UPS and event memory
 Wall mounted or DIN rail or Rack cabinet design
 Fault and service signal for the sake of safety
 Easy to use, long lifetime, economical operation and maintanence
 Equipment and production technology conforming to standards
 Certifi cation: ISO, NAT, CE, ATEX, IECEx
  Warranty of 1 to 3 years when operation conforms to the requirements
of manual
 Favourable price
Base model: CMA-(S; - E) 8 addresses, 1 zone, 1 material, 2 signalling levels
CMA-M-A16 software module with 16 addresses
CMA-M-A32 software module with 32 addresses
CMA-M-A64 software module with 64 addresses
CMA-M-A128 software module with 128 addresses
CMA-M-A256 software module with 256 addresses
CMA-M-Z2 software module with 2 zones
CMA-M-Z4 software module with 4 zones
CMA-M-Z8 software module with 8 zones
CMA-M-Z16 software module with 16 zones
CMA-M-Z32 software module with 32 zones
CMA-M-L3 software module with 3 signalling levels
CMA-M-L4 software module with 4 signalling levels
CMA-M-MAT2 software module that can be set for 2 materials
CMA-M-MAT10 software module that can be set for 10 materials
CMA-M-MEM Event log software module
2.  Control panels for gas detection
Available programmed controller and their expansion modules
Te c h n o l o g y  f o r  s a f e  e n v i r o n m e n t !